Date
March 20
March 26
April 2
April 7
April 16
April 21
April 23
May 1
May 7
May 14

May 22 & 23

2026 NG/SE High School Track

Opponent
Concordia Indoor

Rebel Invite

Osceola Invite
Fullerton Invite
Burwell Invite
Humphrey Quad
Palmer Invite
Goldenrod Conference
McCool Junction Invite
District Meet

State Meet

Location
Seward
Loup City
Osceola
Fullerton
Burwell
Humphrey
Fullerton
Burwell
McCool Junction
TBA
Omaha

Time

4:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
TBA

TBD




