## 2026 NG/SE High School Track

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Time</u>
March 20	Concordia Indoor	Seward	4:00 p.m.
March 26	Rebel Invite	Loup City	11:00 a.m.
April 2	Osceola Invite	Osceola	9:00 a.m.
April 7	Fullerton Invite	Fullerton	10:00 a.m.
April 16	Burwell Invite	Burwell	10:00 a.m.
April 21	Humphrey Quad	Humphrey	1:30 p.m.
April 23	Palmer Invite	Fullerton	9:30 a.m.
May 1	Goldenrod Conference	Burwell	10:00 a.m.
May 7	McCool Junction Invite	McCool Junction	10:00 a.m.
May 14	District Meet	TBA	TBA
May 22 & 23	State Meet	Omaha	TBD